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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Konkurencja 26 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
24-02-2019 - 9:29 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 23.98 KORC Agata 00201 Gorzow Wielkopolski 29-11-2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 23.98 KORC Agata 00201 Gorzow Wielkopolski 29-11-2009
Rekord Polski 18 24.52 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 00101 Lublin 18-12-2018
Rekord Polski 17 24.52 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 00101 Lublin 18-11-2019
Rekord Polski 16 24.98 JURCZYK Karolina 00701 Poznan 25-11-2017
Rekord Polski 15 25.19 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 00101 Olsztyn 18-12-2016
Rekord Polski 14 25.78 GUŚĆ Wiktoria 01705 Olsztyn 14-12-2018
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. WYSOCKA Maria 05 Śródmiejski UKS 27.32 591
2. MAREK Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 27.34 589
3. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.62 514
4. KRAWCZYK Maja 05 BUKS Warszawa 29.08 490
5. SMOLEŃ Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 29.84 453
6. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 30.28 434
7. ORLIŃSKA Monika 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 31.18 397

15 lat

1. MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 26.79 627
2. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.12 542
3. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.57 516
4. BRACH Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 29.03 492
5. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 29.64 462

CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 29.64 462
7. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 30.07 443

16 lat

1. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 26.89 620
2. KAWKA Nina 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.33 590
3. GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 27.55 576
4. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 27.95 552
5. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.48 521
6. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 28.92 498
7. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 29.31 478
8. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 30.15 439

17 - 18 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 25.01 770
2. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 26.48 649
3. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 28.87 501
4. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 29.31 478
5. JANUSZKA Wiktoria 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 29.76 457

Open

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 25.01 770
2. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 25.25 748
3. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 26.48 649
4. MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 26.79 627
5. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 26.89 620
6. WYSOCKA Maria 05 Śródmiejski UKS 27.32 591
7. KAWKA Nina 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.33 590
8. MAREK Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 27.34 589
9. GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 27.55 576
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Konkurencja 26, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. KARPISZ Milena 97 AZS Łódź 27.57 575
11. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 27.95 552
12. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.12 542
13. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.48 521
14. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.57 516
15. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.62 514
16. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 28.87 501
17. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 28.92 498
18. BRACH Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 29.03 492
19. KRAWCZYK Maja 05 BUKS Warszawa 29.08 490
20. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 29.31 478

CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 29.31 478
22. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 29.64 462

CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 29.64 462
24. JANUSZKA Wiktoria 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 29.76 457
25. SMOLEŃ Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 29.84 453
26. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 30.07 443
27. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 30.15 439
28. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 30.28 434
29. ORLIŃSKA Monika 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 31.18 397


